GRZYWACZ Nadia - LUKS Straszyn

16

— 9a
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turniej gtéwny

GRZYWACZ Nadia

MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandra - LUKS Straszyn

— 9b
ZABINSKA Maria - UKS Olimpia Gniew

— ba

GRZYWACZ Nadia

MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandra

OELRICH Antonina - LUKS Straszyn

12

a3

14

11

10

15

3a

3b

5a

5b

5c

5d

7a

7b

— 9c
LACKOWSKA Emilia - MTS Kwidzyn

3.0

ZABROCKA Karolina - UKS Olimpia Gniew

— 9d
CZYZ Maria - UKS Skoczek Sopot

311

— 3a

GRZYWACZ Nadia

POLOMSKA Aleksandra - UKS Olimpia Gniew

— Qe

GLAPA Maja - MRKS Gdansk

— of

ZBRZEZNIAK Ewa - LUKS Straszyn

RUDO Lena - LUKS Straszyn

— 9¢g
KONIECZNA Aleksandra - UKS Olimpia Gniew

— 9h
JAZDZEWSKA Nadia - UKS Kosynier Sobowidz

GRZYWACZ Nadia

3:0

31
OELRICH Antonina
3:0
— 5b OELRICH Antonina
3:0
CZYZ Maria
3.0
POLOMSKA Aleksand
— 5¢ POLOMSKA Aleksandra
3:2
ZBRZEZNIAK Ewa
3.0
— 3b JAZDZEWSKA Nadia
3:2
RUDO Lena
3:0
— 5d JAZDZEWSKA Nadia

JAZDZEWSKA Nadia

OELRICH Antonina

3:2
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gry o miejsca 3-8

OELRICH Antonina

MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandra

POLOMSKA Aleksandra 3:0
MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandra

— 7a MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandra
CZYZ Maria 3.0
ZBRZEZNIAK Ewa

— 7b RUDO Lena
RUDO Lena 3.0
CZYZ Maria

CZYZ Maria

ZBRZEZNIAK Ewa 3:2

3:1
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ZABINSKA Maria
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gry o miejsca 9-16

ZABINSKA Maria

LACKOWSKA Emilia

ZABROCKA Karolina

ZABROCKA Karolina

ZABINSKA Maria

GLAPA Maja

31

GLAPA Maja

KONIECZNA Aleksandra

KONIECZNA Aleksandra

3:0

ZABINSKA Maria
3:1

KONIECZNA Aleksandra

3:0
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lll Wojewodzki Turniej Kwalifikacyjny Miodziczek, Gdansk 11.02.2024 r.

klasyfikacja koncowa

1. GRZYWACZ Nadia 2011 4349  LUKS Straszyn 50

2. JAZDZEWSKA Nadia 2013 2721  UKS Kosynier Sobowidz 47

3. OELRICH Antonina 2014 4352  LUKS Straszyn 44

4. POLOMSKA Aleksandra 2011 5637  UKS Olimpia Gniew 42

5. MYSZKOWSKA Aleksandr 2011 4347  LUKS Straszyn 40

6. RUDO Lena 2014 4353  LUKS Straszyn 39

7. CZYZ Maria 2011 3194  UKS Skoczek Sopot 38

8. ZBRZEZNIAK Ewa 2013 4357  LUKS Straszyn 36

9. ZABINSKA Maria 2012 5647  UKS Olimpia Gniew 35

10. KONIECZNA Aleksandra 2011 5631  UKS Olimpia Gniew 34
11-12. ZABROCKA Karolina 2011 5646  UKS Olimpia Gniew 31
11-12. GLAPA Maja 2011 4269  MRKS Gdansk 31
13-16. LACKOWSKA Emilia 2012 4660  MTS Kwidzyn 28
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